

**PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER**

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

ALTERNATIVE MODE**REQUEST FOR QUOTATION****No. RFQ-2025-196**

Date: _____

Name of Supplier: _____

Address: _____

Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Small Value Procurement
on or before **May 05, 2025**

Please fax your quotation at 588-9997 or email at procurement@pcmc.gov.ph / Attention: Al Menor

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	Supplier's Offer		
						BRAND/ Specifications	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	6	gal	Adhesive, Vinyl Tiles	640.00	3,840.00			
2	4	gal	All Purpose Contact Cement, Original	800.00	3,200.00			
3	20	pc	Bidet, 3 Ply Hose, Stainless Steel Body (HD)	990.00	19,800.00			
4	25	pk	Cable Tie, #8 100s/pk	38.00	950.00			
5	2	sht	Cast Acrylic Sheet, Clear 1/8" x 4ft x 8ft	2,590.00	5,180.00			
6	14	bg	Cement, 40kg/bag	259.00	3,626.00			
7	100	pc	Convenience Outlet, 16A, 250V, Duplex Universal w/ Grounding, WIDE series, WEG15929-5	295.00	29,500.00			
8	100	pc	Cutting Disc, for Metal 4" A30-BF, Stainless Steel (HD)	26.00	2,600.00			
9	3	pc	Drill Bit, SDS Plus-1, for Masonry Rotary Hammer #10 (Heavy Duty)	260.00	780.00			
10	3	pc	Drill Bit, SDS Plus-1, for Masonry Rotary Hammer #12 (Heavy Duty)	280.00	840.00			
11	3	pc	Drill Bit, SDS Plus-1, for Masonry Rotary Hammer #5 (Heavy Duty)	200.00	600.00			
12	3	pc	Drill Bit, SDS Plus-1, for Masonry Rotary Hammer #6 (Heavy Duty)	220.00	660.00			
13	3	pc	Drill Bit, SDS Plus-1, for Masonry Rotary Hammer #8 (Heavy Duty)	240.00	720.00			
14	1	pc	Duct Fan, Inline 4" Fan Size x 11.9"x7.9"x7.5", 205 CFM Airflow, 26.8 dBA Noise Level w/ Speed Controller (Heavy Duty)	3,495.50	3,495.50			
15	5	set	Flush Inlet Valve Fittings, Push Button, Plastic Dual with 2 Rods, Round for 48mm Hole Water Tank (Heavy Duty)	298.00	1,490.00			



PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

No. RFQ-2025-196

Date: _____

Name of Supplier: _____

Address: _____

Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Small Value Procurement on or before **May 05, 2025**

Please fax your quotation at 588-9997 or email at procurement@pcmc.gov.ph / Attention: Al Menor

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	Supplier's Offer		
						BRAND/ Specifications	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
16	5	pc	Flush, Push Button, Plastic Dual with 2 Rods, Round for 48mm Hole Water Tank (Heavy Duty)	159.00	795.00			
17	50	pr	Gloves, Cotton w/ Rubber Large (HD)	23.00	1,150.00			
18	150	pc	Lamp, Fluorescent Tube, LED-9W T8, 900lm 30000hrs, 6500k Daylight, Single-Ended	200.00	30,000.00			
19	150	pc	Lamp, Light Bulb, LED 13W, 1300lm 15000hrs, 6500k Daylight	145.00	21,750.00			
20	100	pc	Lamp, Light Bulb, LED 6W, 450lm 20000hrs, 2700k Daylight	99.00	9,900.00			
21	11	set	Lighting Fixture, Recessed Downlight, 4" dia. Reflector, 17cm height x 14.5cm dia. w/ Standard Socket E27 and 15W-ALED, Silver (Heavy Duty)	348.00	3,828.00			
22	100	pc	Moulding, PVC 3/4"x8ft, White Elastic (HD)	48.00	4,800.00			
23	10	rl	Moulding, Rubberized 2 3/4"x10, Floor Mounted, Color Beige, 3m/rl (HD)	670.00	6,700.00			
24	10	pc	Nipple, GI 1/2"x2" sch. 60	14.00	140.00			
25	10	ltr	Paint, Latex Color, #1407 Toluidine Red	112.00	1,120.00			
26	6	ltr	Paint, Latex Color, #1466 Hanza Yellow	145.50	873.00			
27	5	ltr	Paint, Latex Color, #1490 Lamp Black	87.00	435.00			
28	5	cn	Paint, Spray, 400cc #1006B Orange	86.00	430.00			
29	7	cn	Paint, Spray, 400cc #21B Blue	88.50	619.50			
30	7	cn	Paint, Spray, 400cc #23B Signal Red	88.50	619.50			
31	4	cn	Paint, Spray, 400cc #36B Silver	88.50	354.00			
32	6	cn	Paint, Spray, 400cc #39B Black	88.50	531.00			
33	10	cn	Paint, Spray, 400cc #40B White	88.50	885.00			
34	6	cn	Paint, Spray, 400cc #41B Yellow	85.75	514.50			

**PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER**

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

ALTERNATIVE MODE**REQUEST FOR QUOTATION****No. RFQ-2025-196**

Date: _____

Name of Supplier: _____

Address: _____

Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Small Value Procurement
on or before **May 05, 2025**

Please fax your quotation at 588-9997 or email at procurement@pcmc.gov.ph / Attention: Al Menor

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	Supplier's Offer		
						BRAND/ Specifications	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
35	100	pc	Plate Cover, 3 Gang, WEG 6803W-1, Wide Series	54.00	5,400.00			
36	6	cyl	Refrigerant, #410-A, 11.3kg/cyl	5,210.00	31,260.00			
37	5	pc	Rubber Insulation, Superleon 1/2" IDx1/2" thkx6'	62.00	310.00			
38	5	pc	Rubber Insulation, Superleon 1/4" IDx1/2" thkx6'	44.00	220.00			
39	10	pc	Rubber Insulation, Superleon 3/8" IDx1/2" thkx6ft	45.00	450.00			
40	10	pc	Rubber Insulation, Superleon 5/8" IDx1/2" thkx6ft	61.00	610.00			
41	2	rl	Sakoline, Thick Blue/Orange 100mtr/rl	3,600.00	7,200.00			
42	105	bg	Sand, White (Bistay), 13kg/bag	32.00	3,360.00			
43	4	bg	Skimcoat, 20kg/bag	488.00	1,952.00			
44	5	bx	Staple Wire, Insulated 3/4"	34.65	173.25			
45	5	rl	Tape, 48mmx10m, Aluminum Duct	89.00	445.00			
46	5	rl	Tape, 48mmx10m, Cloth Duct	89.00	445.00			
47	100	rl	Tape, Electrical PVC 19mmx16m, black, (High End)	32.00	3,200.00			
48	8	rl	Tape, for insulation "Aerotape", 1/8" thick x 2" width x 30ft	400.00	3,200.00			
49	5	rl	Tape, Polyethelene, 4"x80", White	100.00	500.00			
50	10	pc	Tee, PPR 1/2" (HD)	9.00	90.00			
51	10	pc	Tee, PPR 1/2" w female thread (HD)	22.35	223.50			
52	2	rl	Tube, Copper 1/2" diax50ft/roll, Soft Drawn	2,310.00	4,620.00			
53	2	rl	Tube, Copper 1/4" diax50ft/roll, Soft Drawn	1,110.00	2,220.00			
54	100	pc	Utility Box, 2"x4" Surface Type, PVC	60.00	6,000.00			
55	4	set	Wheel, Hammer Caster, 2" Screw Type, w/ Bearing & Stopper, 4 pcs/set (HD)	720.00	2,880.00			

**PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER**

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

ALTERNATIVE MODE**REQUEST FOR QUOTATION****No. RFQ-2025-196**

Date: _____

Name of Supplier: _____

Address: _____

Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Small Value Procurement
on or before **May 05, 2025**

Please fax your quotation at 588-9997 or email at procurement@pcmc.gov.ph / Attention: Al Menor

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	Supplier's Offer		
						BRAND/ Specifications	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
56	2	roll	Wire, Copper THHN 2.0mm2, Stranded (Class A, High End)	2,950.00	5,900.00			
57	10	rl	Wire, Copper THHN 3.5mm2, Stranded (Class A, High End)	4,350.00	43,500.00			
58	8	rl	Wire, Flat Cord #16 (Class A, High End)	2,940.00	23,520.00			
TOTAL AMOUNT					310,404.75			

PCMC Requirement:*Please indicate below your delivery period in number of days.***Delivery Period:** _____**Terms and Conditions:****Documentary Requirements:**

Small Value Proc. (53.9)

PhilGEPS Ref#: _____

PhilGEPS Reg. No

Mayor's/ Business Permit

ITR [for ABC above 500k] required

Omnibus Sworn Statement [for ABC above 50k] required

4-28-2025

Signature over Printed Name _____

Name of Supplier _____

*For Certificate of Creditable Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form N. 2307) and Certificate of Final Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form No. 2306) please submit your latest/updated **BIR Certificate of Registration (BIR Form N. 2303)** together with your quote.

PDAL-PCMC-RQF3
050422 Rev 2